SVE/PLUS/EW
WITH 40MM ACOUSTIC INSULATION AND
E.C. BRUSHLESS ELECTRONIC MOTORS
BRUSHLESS
·	 HIGH EFFICIENCY
	 IN LINE FANS
·	 E.C. MOTORS BRUSHLESS,
	 WITH BUILT-IN VSD

Finish:
•	 Anti-corrosive galvanised sheet steel.
Order code
SVE/PLUS/EW	 100		  /H
Nozzle diameter in mmSVE/PLUS/EW: In-line duct extractor fans
with 40 mm insulation
High flow rate
Technical characteristics
SVE/PLUS/EW-100/H 3200 0.75 0.083 450 38 11 2018
SVE/PLUS/EW-125/H 3200 0.75 0.083 500 36 11 2018
SVE/PLUS/EW-150/H 3200 0.75 0.083 545 33 11 2018
SVE/PLUS/EW-160/H 3200 0.75 0.083 585 31 11 2018
SVE/PLUS/EW-200/H 3230 1.40 0.168 895 36 14 2018
SVE/PLUS/EW-250/H 2510 1.40 0.170 1140 38 14 2018
SVE/PLUS/EW-315/H 1525 1.20 0.150 1800 29 23 2018
SVE/PLUS/EW-350/H 1250 1.40 0.168 2475 35 32 2018
SVE/PLUS/EW-400/H 1170 1.10 0.250 3080 38 39 2018
Model Speed
(rpm)
Maximum admissible
current 230V

Acoustic characteristics
Sound power spectrum Lw(A) in dB(A) per Hz frequency band
SVE/PLUS/EW-100/H 38 43 45 47 49 53 47 43
SVE/PLUS/EW-125/H 37 43 45 48 50 53 48 44
SVE/PLUS/EW-150/H 32 42 41 51 44 44 44 40
SVE/PLUS/EW-160/H 33 43 42 47 45 46 45 41
SVE/PLUS/EW-200/H 50 50 43 50 44 42 45 45
SVE/PLUS/EW-250/H 46 44 43 45 55 35 34 30
SVE/PLUS/EW-315/H 30 44 33 32 44 25 24 19
SVE/PLUS/EW-350/H 37 50 40 42 36 29 26 14
SVE/PLUS/EW-400/H 37 52 41 42 34 29 27 27
Model 63 125 250 500 1000 2000 4000 8000
Irradiated values at maximum speed and medium flow rate
SVE/PLUS/EWSVE/PLUS/EW
Dimensions mm
SVE/PLUS/EW-100/H 380 380 174.5 255 100 37.5 7 405 305 455
SVE/PLUS/EW-125/H 380 380 164.5 255 125 37.5 7 405 305 455
SVE/PLUS/EW-150/H 380 380 160 255 150 37.5 7 405 305 455
SVE/PLUS/EW-160/H 380 380 155 255 160 37.5 7 405 305 455
SVE/PLUS/EW-200/H 460 450 140 265 200 37.5 7 485 380 535
SVE/PLUS/EW-250/H 460 450 165 310 250 52.5 7 485 380 565
SVE/PLUS/EW-315/H 565 540 210 390 315 57.5 9 595 440 680
SVE/PLUS/EW-350/H 650 600 265 465 350 57.5 9 680 525 765
SVE/PLUS/EW-400/H 650 680 280 500 400 80 9 680 600 810
Model A B C1 C2 øD1 L øD2 EC1 EC2 T
Accessories
Inlet and
outlet

S version with
built-in switch
Order code
Nozzle diameter
in mm
Flow rate
H: High flow rate
L: Low flow rate
Built-in
off on
switch
Technical characteristics
SVE/PLUS-100/L 1800 0.45    0.10    290 27 9.0 Forward EXCLUDED
SVE/PLUS-125/H 2340 0.75    0.18    370 38 9.5 Forward EXCLUDED
SVE/PLUS-125/L 1800 0.45    0.10    310 28 9.0 Forward EXCLUDED
SVE/PLUS-150/H 2250 1.00    0.25    490 36 12.0 Forward 2015
SVE/PLUS-150/L 1800 0.45    0.10    355 26 9.5 Forward EXCLUDED
SVE/PLUS-160/H 2250 1.00    0.25    490 36 12.0 Forward 2015
SVE/PLUS-160/L 1800 0.45    0.10    355 26 9.5 Forward EXCLUDED
SVE/PLUS-200/H 1400 0.75    0.18    760 38 16.5 Forward 2016
SVE/PLUS-200/L 2650 0.70    0.18    640 37 13.5 Backward 2016
SVE/PLUS-250/H 2400 0.75    0.18    1140 44 15.0 Backward 2016
SVE/PLUS-250/L 2750 0.75    0.17    705 36 14.0 Backward 2016
SVE/PLUS-315/H 1400 0.65    0.14    1315 41 23.0 Backward 2018
SVE/PLUS-350/H 1400 0.85    0.20    1555 38 29.5 Backward 2016
SVE/PLUS-400/H 1350 1.20    0.30    2310 41 33.0 Backward 2018
Model Speed
(r/min)
Maximum admissible
current 230V

Sound power spectrum Lw(A) in dB(A) per Hz frequency band
SVE/PLUS-100/L 20 31 34 30 25 29 27 24
SVE/PLUS-125/H 30 43 45 40 35 39 37 34
SVE/PLUS-125/L 20 33 35 30 25 29 27 24
SVE/PLUS-150/H 28 41 40 39 36 40 38 35
SVE/PLUS-150/L 18 31 30 29 26 30 28 25
SVE/PLUS-160/H 28 41 40 39 36 40 38 35
SVE/PLUS-160/L 18 31 30 29 26 30 28 25
Model 63 125 250 500 1000 2000 4000 8000 Model 63 125 250 500 1000 2000 4000 8000
SVE/PLUS-200/H 26 40 45 43 39 40 39 33
SVE/PLUS-200/L 25 39 44 42 38 39 38 32
SVE/PLUS-250/H 32 45 48 51 46 48 47 42
SVE/PLUS-250/L 24 37 40 43 38 40 39 34
SVE/PLUS-315/H 27 40 43 47 44 45 44 38
SVE/PLUS-350/H 26 39 41 45 42 43 43 37
SVE/PLUS-400/H 29 42 44 48 45 46 46 40
SVE/PLUS
Dimensions mm
SVE/PLUS-100/L 380 350 100 230 100 35 7 410 290 450
SVE/PLUS-125/L 380 350 100 230 125 35 7 410 290 450
SVE/PLUS-125/H 380 350 100 230 125 35 7 410 290 450
SVE/PLUS-150/L 380 350 110 230 150 35 7 410 290 450
SVE/PLUS-160/L 380 350 110 230 160 35 7 410 290 450
SVE/PLUS-150/H 380 335 165 265 150 37.5 7 405 265 455
SVE/PLUS-160/H 380 335 165 265 160 37.5 7 405 265 455
SVE/PLUS-200/L 460 450 162 285 200 37.5 7 490 380 535
SVE/PLUS-200/H 460 450 162 285 200 37.5 7 490 380 535
SVE/PLUS-250/L 460 450 156 310 250 52.5 7 490 380 565
SVE/PLUS-250/H 460 450 156 310 250 52.5 7 490 380 565
SVE/PLUS-315/H 565 540 210 390 315 57.5 9 595 440 680
SVE/PLUS-350/H 650 600 233.5 435 350 57.5 9 680 525 765
SVE/PLUS-400/H 650 680 263.5 500 400 77.5 9 680 600 805
Model A B C1 C2 øD1 L øD2 EC1 EC2 T
Accessories
Electronic